

RECEIVED

FEB 19 2020

C-CAT

Property / Casualty Statement

Statement Date: 2/6/2020

Payment Due: End of Month

Customer Number: 01-0030001

Coos County Area Transit Servi
 2810 Ocean Blvd
 Coos Bay, OR 97420

Nasburg Huggins Insurance Agen
 PO Box 1200
 Coos Bay, OR 97420

Date	Description	Debits	Credits	Balance
	Balance Forward			383.00-
8/21/2019	Payment Ref: 55542	383.00		0.00
1/1/2020	Auto Liability	25,956.00		25,956.00
1/1/2020	Auto Physical Damage	8,271.00		34,227.00
1/1/2020	Crime	197.00		34,424.00
1/1/2020	Excess	553.00		34,977.00
1/1/2020	Flood	28.00		35,005.00
1/1/2020	General Liability	1,860.00		36,865.00
1/1/2020	N/O Auto Liability	175.00		37,040.00
1/1/2020	Property	230.00		37,270.00
1/1/2020	Earthquake	56.00		37,326.00
1/31/2020	Auto Liability	1,156.00		38,482.00

Balance Due 38,482.00

727 Center Street NE Salem, Oregon 97301 P.O. Box 12613 Salem, Oregon 97309-0613
 Phone: (503) 371-8667 1-800-285-5461 Fax: (503) 371-4781

Please include a copy of statement to help us apply your payment correctly.